



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH
AT AURANGABAD

22 WRIT PETITION NO. 2927 OF 2024
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3021 OF 2024
IN WP/2927/2024

SURESH DEEPCHAND SABHADRA
VERSUS
THE DIVISIONAL REVENUE COMMISSIONER AND OTHERS

...
AGP for Respondent/-State : Mrs. A. S. Mantri.
Advocate for Applicant in CA : Mr. P. P. Patni h/f Mr. A. S. Bajaj.
...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.
DATE : 10.04.2024

PER COURT :-

1. None present for the petitioner and respondents.
2. Learned counsel for applicant in civil application present.
3. Stand over to 24.06.2024.
4. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till next date.

(S. G. MEHARE, J.)

...

vmk/-